
Mounting clamps 1 bolt 

Zinc Plated Stainless Steel 316 A B B2 C D1 D2 H1 H2 H3 E F T 

AS1-13437 AS1-53437 111 81  30 86 94 57 60 141 13 10 3 

AS1-14043 AS1-54043 126 99  30 102 109 62 66 154 13 10 3 

AS1-14447 AS1-54447 138 99  30 112 119 73 77 170 13 10 3 

AS1-14649 AS1-54649 141 99  30 117 124 72 76 172 13 10 3 

AS1-14851 AS1-54851 147 99  30 122 130 73 77 175 13 10 3 

AS1-15558 AS1-55558 164 135  30 140 147 83 87 195 13 10 3 

AS1-16568 AS1-56568 190 155  30 165 173 96 100 220 13 10 3 

AS1-16769 AS1-56769 195 160  30 170 175 100 102 224 13 10 3 

AS1-16972 AS1-56972 200 155  30 175 183 103 107 233 13 10 3 

AS1-18992 AS1-58992 251 216  30 226 234 126 130 282 13 10 3 

Mounting clamps 2 bolt 

AS2-16368 AS2-56368 208 160 250 40 160 173 90 97 192 13 10 3 

AS2-16671 AS2-56671 224 160 257 40 168 180 97 103 201 13 10 3 

AS2-17075 AS2-57075 224 160 269 40 178 191 97 103 207 13 10 3 

AS2-1728768 AS2-5728768 224 165 269 40 185 195 103 108 215 13 10 3 

AS2-17782 AS2-57782 263 208 283 40 196 208 108 114 227 20 15 3 

AS2-18388 AS2-58388 268 216 301 40 211 224 116 122 243 20 15 3 

AS2-18792/1 AS2-58792/1 284 216 311 40 221 234 120 126 251 20 15 3 

AS2-18792 AS2-58792 284 229 311 40 221 234 120 126 251 20 15 3 

AS2-19196 AS2-59196 285 229 322 40 231 244 124 130 260 20 15 3 

AS2-195100 AS2-595100 292 216 334 40 241 254 135 141 277 20 15 3 

AS2-199105 AS2-599105 285 229 347 40 251 267 135 143 284 20 15 3 

AS2-1110115 AS2-5110115 347 279 372 40 279 292 156 163 318 20 15 3 

AS2-1120125 AS2-5120125 355 279 399 40 305 318 165 171 339 20 15 3 

AS2-1138143 AS2-5138143 419 366 442 40 351 363 189 196 386 20 15 3 

Mounting Clamps 



Mounting clamps 1 bolt 

Zinc Plated Stainless Steel 316 A B B2 C D1 D2 H1 H2 H3 E F T 

AS1-13437 AS1-53437 4 3/8 3 1/5  1 1/6 3 2/5 3 5/7 2 1/4 2 1/3 5 5/9  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-14043 AS1-54043 5     3 8/9  1 1/6 4     4 2/7 2 4/9 2 3/5 6      1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-14447 AS1-54447 5 3/7 3 8/9  1 1/6 4 2/5 4 2/3 2 7/8 3     6 2/3  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-14649 AS1-54649 5 5/9 3 8/9  1 1/6 4 3/5 4 7/8 2 5/6 3     6 7/9  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-14851 AS1-54851 5 4/5 3 8/9  1 1/6 4 4/5 5 1/8 2 7/8 3     6 8/9  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-15558 AS1-55558 6 1/2 5 1/3  1 1/6 5 1/2 5 4/5 3 1/4 3 3/7 7 2/3  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-16568 AS1-56568 7 1/2 6 1/9  1 1/6 6 1/2 6 4/5 3 7/9 4     8 2/3  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-16769 AS1-56769 7 2/3 6 2/7  1 1/6 6 2/3 6 8/9 4     4     8 5/6  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-16972 AS1-56972 7 7/8 6 1/9  1 1/6 6 8/9 7 1/5 4     4 1/5 9 1/6  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS1-18992 AS1-58992 9 7/8 8 1/2  1 1/6 8 8/9 9 1/5 5     5 1/8 11 1/9  1/2  2/5  1/8 

Mounting clamps 2 bolt 

AS2-16368 AS2-56368 8 1/5 6 2/7 9 5/6 1 4/7 6 2/7 6 4/5 3 1/2 3 5/6 7 5/9  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS2-16671 AS2-56671 8 5/6 6 2/7 10 1/8 1 4/7 6 3/5 7     3 5/6 4     8      1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS2-17075 AS2-57075 8 5/6 6 2/7 10 3/5 1 4/7 7     7 1/2 3 5/6 4     8 1/7  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS2-1728768 AS2-5728768 8 5/6 6 1/2 10 3/5 1 4/7 7 2/7 7 2/3 4     4 1/4 8 1/2  1/2  2/5  1/8 

AS2-17782 AS2-57782 10 1/3 8 1/5 11 1/7 1 4/7 7 5/7 8 1/5 4 1/4 4 1/2 9      4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-18388 AS2-58388 10 5/9 8 1/2 11 6/7 1 4/7 8 1/3 8 5/6 4 4/7 4 4/5 9 4/7  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-18792/1 AS2-58792/1 11 1/6 8 1/2 12 1/4 1 4/7 8 5/7 9 1/5 4 5/7 5     9 7/8  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-18792 AS2-58792 11 1/6 9     12 1/4 1 4/7 8 5/7 9 1/5 4 5/7 5     9 7/8  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-19196 AS2-59196 11 2/9 9     12 2/3 1 4/7 9     9 3/5 4 7/8 5 1/8 10 1/4  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-195100 AS2-595100 11 1/2 8 1/2 13 1/7 1 4/7 9 1/2 10     5 1/3 5 5/9 11      4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-199105 AS2-599105 11 2/9 9     13 2/3 1 4/7 9 7/8 10 1/2 5 1/3 5 5/8 11 1/6  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-1110115 AS2-5110115 13 2/3 11     14 2/3 1 4/7 11     11 1/2 6 1/7 6 3/7 12 1/2  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-1120125 AS2-5120125 14     11     15 5/7 1 4/7 12     12 1/2 6 1/2 6 3/4 13 1/3  4/5  3/5  1/8 

AS2-1138143 AS2-5138143 16 1/2 14 2/5 17 2/5 1 4/7 13 5/6 14 2/7 7 4/9 7 5/7 15 1/5  4/5  3/5  1/8 

Mounting Clamps 


